
 

Disclaimer: 

The information contained within this document is offered only for general informational purposes.  It does not 
constitute either general or specific legal advice and should not be substituted for legal, financial or other 
professional advice.  This document was created for an energy independence program individualized for the 
County of Sonoma and may not be suitable for all public agencies.  These materials are not promised or 
guaranteed to be current, complete, or up-to-date.  Different factual situations and evolving case law may require 
substantial modifications to the enclosed documents.  As such, the authors make no representations or 
warranties with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the contents of this document.  
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SCEIP_ID Business Name Business Type NAICS Code Bonded Amount

SCEIP Assessment as 
% of Assessed  
Property Value 

SCEIP Assessment as 
% of Appraised 
Property Value  Number Street City Zip BOS District TRA Number APN City? Assessed Value Appraised Value Market Value (Zillow) Lenders Improvement Fund Date

303 Amy's Kitchen Light Industrial: Frozen & Packag  311412 $2,300,000.00 370.35% 34.85% Northpoint Parkway Santa Rosa 5 004-036 035-530-053-000 City $621,040.00 $6,600,000.00 n/a Bank of America Comm - EE - Cool roof system 9/1/2009
12 Back to Golf Performance Office: Physical Therapy 621340 $303,803.00 6.41% n/a 208 Concourse Boulevard Santa Rosa 95403 4 120-015 059-350-102-000 Un $4,743,000.00 n/a Lehman Brothers Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 10/1/2009
27 Santa Rosa Plaza Shopping Mall 531120 $463,411.00 0.79% n/a 1071 Santa Rosa Plaza Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-057 SR Mall City $58,409,109.00 n/a n/a Comm - EE - Cool roof system 10/1/2009

235 Jeremiah's Photo Corner Mixed use retail/residential 443130 $30,321.40 4.86% n/a 441 Sebastopol Avenue Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-001 010-212-049-000 City $624,240.00 $362,000.00 Chase All - EE - Windows 10/1/2009
235 Jeremiah's Photo Corner Mixed use retail/residential 443130 $30,321.40 4.86% n/a 441 Sebastopol Avenue Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-001 010-212-049-000 City $624,240.00 $362,000.00 Chase Res - EE - Insulation, Attic 10/1/2009

119
Hope Merrill House and Hope 
Bosworth House Hotel 721110 $234,770.02 24.28% n/a 21253 Geyserville Avenue Geyserville 95441 4 087-007 140-140-030-000 Un $966,775.00 n/a n/a All - EE - Water Heater, Tankless

12/1/2009

119
Hope Merrill House and Hope 
Bosworth House Hotel 721110 $234,770.02 24.28% n/a 21253 Geyserville Avenue Geyserville 95441 4 087-007 140-140-030-000 Un $966,775.00 n/a n/a All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Pool Heating

12/1/2009

119
Hope Merrill House and Hope 
Bosworth House Hotel 721110 $234,770.02 24.28% n/a 21253 Geyserville Avenue Geyserville 95441 4 087-007 140-140-030-000 Un $966,775.00 n/a n/a Res - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems

12/1/2009

171 Fritz Law Offices Office: Law 541110 $65,328.29 23.03% n/a 950 College Avenue Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-297 009-041-019-000 City $283,656.00 n/a American River Bank All - EE - Skylights 12/1/2009
171 Fritz Law Offices Office: Law 541110 $65,328.29 23.03% n/a 950 College Avenue Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-297 009-041-019-000 City $283,656.00 n/a American River Bank All - EE - Water Heater, Tankless 12/1/2009
171 Fritz Law Offices Office: Law 541110 $65,328.29 23.03% n/a 950 College Avenue Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-297 009-041-019-000 City $283,656.00 n/a American River Bank Comm - EE - Cool roof system 12/1/2009
171 Fritz Law Offices Office: Law 541110 $65,328.29 23.03% n/a 950 College Avenue Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-297 009-041-019-000 City $283,656.00 n/a American River Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 12/1/2009

1762 St. Patrick's Episcopal Church church 813110 $38,919.35 3.43% n/a 9000 Sonoma Highway Kenwood 95452 1 115-002 051-160-018-000 Un $1,135,989.00 n/a Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 1/3/2010
461 The Oaks Office Park 531120 $9,131.91 1.74% n/a 1400 North Dutton Avenue Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-002 036-450-015-000 City $525,000.00 n/a Private Lender All - EE - HVAC Heat Pump 1/4/2010
862 Agriculture 312130 $42,374.25 2.87% n/a 1800 Calistoga Road Santa Rosa 95404 1 148-002 028-340-025-000 Un $1,476,890.00 n/a First Republic Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 1/4/2010
687 Office complex: various 531120 $205,483.58 7.61% n/a 101 Morris Street Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-011-075-000 City $2,699,339.00 n/a n/a Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 2/1/2010
689 Retail & Office building 531120 $274,049.42 25.49% n/a 18506 Sonoma Highway Sonoma 95476 1 158-082 056-501-060-000 Un $1,075,259.00 n/a n/a Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 2/1/2010
615 Paradise Ridge Winery Winery 312130 $65,217.25 2.45% n/a 4545 Thomas Lake Harris  Drive Santa Rosa 95403 3 004-020 173-740-018-000 City $2,657,280.00 $1,216,500.00 American Ag Credit Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 3/1/2010
624 585 W. College LLC Office complex: medical 531120 $129,159.54 7.50% n/a 585 West College Avenue Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-002 036-253-040-000 City $1,721,862.00 n/a Exchange Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 3/1/2010
839 Arthur Kunde and Sons, Inc. Winery 312130 $103,519.44 1.53% n/a 9825 Highway 12 Sonoma Highway Kenwood 95452 1 115-002 051-170-015-000 Un $6,773,823.00 n/a American Ag Credit All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Hot Water 3/1/2010
973 Osmosis Day Spa Sanctuary Spa 812199 $24,085.89 4.42% n/a 209 Bohemian Highway Freestone 95472 5 096-015 073-130-041-000 Un $544,446.00 n/a Circle Bank All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Hot Water 3/1/2010
472 Gravenstein Station Shopping Mall 531120 $135,401.23 4.36% n/a 6741/6771 Sebastopol Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-063-028-000 City $3,103,646.00 n/a New Resource Bank All - EE - Insulation, Reflective or Radiant Barriers 4/1/2010
472 Gravenstein Station Shopping Mall 531120 $135,401.23 4.36% n/a 6741/6771 Sebastopol Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-063-028-000 City $3,103,646.00 n/a New Resource Bank All - EE - Lighting Control Systems with Occupancy Se 4/1/2010
472 Gravenstein Station Shopping Mall 531120 $135,401.23 4.36% n/a 6741/6771 Sebastopol Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-063-028-000 City $3,103,646.00 n/a New Resource Bank Comm - EE - Cool roof system 4/1/2010
472 Gravenstein Station Shopping Mall 531120 $135,401.23 4.36% n/a 6741/6771 Sebastopol Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-063-028-000 City $3,103,646.00 n/a New Resource Bank Comm - EE - HVAC Air Conditioning  -  Package Unit 4/1/2010
472 Gravenstein Station Shopping Mall 531120 $135,401.23 4.36% n/a 6741/6771 Sebastopol Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-063-028-000 City $3,103,646.00 n/a New Resource Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 4/1/2010
503 24 Seven Fuel and Food Gas Station & Convenience Store 447110 $324,886.50 12.54% n/a 3230 Coffey Lane Santa Rosa 95403 4 004-027 034-011-076-000 City $2,591,365.00 Wells Fargo Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 5/3/2010

1140 Frizelle-Enos Co Feed Store 444220 $125,213.78 11.81% n/a 265 Petaluma Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-062-001-000 city $1,059,915.00 n/a West America Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 5/3/2010
1161 Fern Grove Cottages Inn 721110 $10,759.56 0.93% n/a 16650 Highway 116 Guerneville 95446 5 093-015 072-120-043-000 Un $1,159,190.00 n/a Wells Fargo All - EE - Windows 5/3/2010

565 Geyser Peak Winery Winery 312130 $24,258.48 0.23% n/a 22280 Geyserville Avenue Geyserville 95441 4 087-008 140-210-043-000 Un $10,526,190.00 n/a Bank of the West Comm - EE - Cool roof system 6/1/2010
833 Morrison-Karsten Group Office: Commercial real estate 531120 $36,618.03 9.77% n/a 528 B Street Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-300 010-035-022-000 City $374,660.00 n/a Private Lender Comm - EE - Cool roof system 6/1/2010
833 Morrison-Karsten Group Office: Commercial real estate 531120 $36,618.03 9.77% n/a 528 B Street Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-300 010-035-022-000 City $374,660.00 n/a Private Lender Res - EE - HVAC Furnace, Natural Gas 6/1/2010

1197 Sonoma Orchid Inn Inn 721110 $100,621.28 6.26% n/a 12850 River Road Guerneville 95446 5 093-040 070-370-001-000 Un $1,608,148.00 n/a Parker Mortgage and Investment Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 6/1/2010
1248 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $36,169.88 9.99% 5.57% 7758 Healdsburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-063-000 City $362,000.00 New Resource Bank All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Hot Water 6/1/2010
1248 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $36,169.88 9.99% #REF! 7758 Healdsburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-063-000 City $362,000.00 $649,296.00 New Resource Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 6/1/2010
1249 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $36,169.88 9.99% 5.57% 7762 Healdsburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-061-000 City $362,000.00 $649,296.00 New Resource Bank All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Hot Water 6/1/2010
1249 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $36,169.88 9.99% 5.57% 7762 Healdsburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-061-000 City $362,000.00 $649,296.00 New Resource Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 6/1/2010
1250 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $37,647.57 10.40% 5.80% 7766 Healdburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-060-000 City $362,000.00 $649,296.00 New Resource Bank All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Hot Water 6/1/2010
1250 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $37,647.57 10.40% 5.80% 7766 Healdburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-060-000 City $362,000.00 $649,296.00 New Resource Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 6/1/2010
1251 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $36,169.88 9.99% 5.57% 7754 Healdsburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-062-000 City $362,000.00 $649,296.00 New Resource Bank All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Hot Water 6/1/2010
1251 Lyding Commons Mixed Use Development 531120 $36,169.88 9.99% 5.57% 7754 Healdsburg Avenue Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-480-062-000 City $362,000.00 $649,296.00 New Resource Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 6/1/2010
1265 Park Place Office building 531120 $91,702.95 3.64% n/a 6050 Commerce Boulevard Rohnert Park 94928 3 007-006 143-021-026-000 City $2,516,197.00 n/a Exchange Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 7/1/2010

1362 Larsen's Feed and Pet Supply Center Feed Store 444220 $142,702.77 29.49% 6.49% 7400 Gravenstein Highway Cotati 94931 2 067-008 046-091-019-000 Un $483,932.00 $2,200,000.00 n/a Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems
7/1/2010

1448 Retail strip shopping mall 531120 $209,568.74 13.18% n/a 1100 Piner Road Santa Rosa 95403 3 004-002 015-670-036-000 City $1,590,219.00 n/a Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 9/1/2010
1563 Applewood Inn Inn 721110 $350,068.06 20.76% 9.86% 13555 Hwy 116 Guerneville 95446 5 093-003 071-150-021-000 Un $1,686,208.00 $3,550,000.00 Redwood Credit Union and SBA Res - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 9/1/2010
1262 French Garden Restaurant 722110 $72,057.99 2.98% n/a 8050 Bodega Sebastopol 95472 5 005-001 004-350-077-000 City $2,417,514.00 n/a All - Gen - Solar Thermal Systems for Hot Water 12/1/2010
1262 French Garden Restaurant 722110 $72,057.99 2.98% n/a 8050 Bodega Sebastopol 95472 5 005-001 004-350-077-000 City $2,417,514.00 n/a Res - EE - HVAC Furnace, Natural Gas 12/1/2010
1262 French Garden Restaurant 722110 $72,057.99 2.98% n/a 8050 Bodega Sebastopol 95472 5 005-001 004-350-077-000 City $2,417,514.00 n/a Res - EE - Insulation, Attic 12/1/2010
1537 Business park 531120 $348,441.86 12.52% n/a 720 Portal Street Cotati 94931 2 008-014 144-010-052-000 City $2,783,070.00 First Community Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 12/1/2010
1693 J. Rickards Winery 312130 $98,916.11 9.88% n/a 24505 Chianti Road Cloverdale 95425 4 065-008 118-070-019-000 Un $1,001,267.00 $4,300,000.00 Summit State Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 1/3/2011
1811 Stevenson Supply and Tractor office building 237990 $107,972.91 10.04% 6.17% 3601 Regional Parkway Santa Rosa 95403 4 120-018 059-240-032-000 UN $1,075,645.00 $1,750,000.00 Redwood Credit Union Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 1/3/2011
1747 Mirabel Lodge Senior and Adult Care Facility 623110 $121,297.43 6.96% 2.85% 6950 Mirabel Road Forestville 95436 5 082-014 083-130-065-000 Un $1,743,281.00 $4,250,000.00 Wells Fargo Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 2/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - EE - Doors, Glass 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - EE - Doors, Solid, Insulating 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - EE - Doors, Solid, Insulating 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - EE - Insulation, Reflective or Radiant Barriers 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - EE - Lighting, High Efficiency Fixtures 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - EE - Windows 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - H2O - Aerators, Faucet 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - H2O - Hot Water Heater, Instantaneous 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - H2O - Toilets, High Efficiency 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender Comm - EE - HVAC Air Conditioning  -  Package Unit 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender Res - EE - Attic Fan 3/1/2011
1733 800 PBS, LLC Retail building 531120 $113,601.41 10.35% n/a 800 Petaluma Boulevard South Petaluma 94952 2 003-074 008-313-016-000 City $1,097,392.00 Private Lender All - EE - Insulation, Reflective or Radiant Barriers 3/1/2011
1764 Petaluma Village Premium Outlets Shopping Mall 531120 $45,857.15 0.23% n/a 2200 Petaluma Blvd North Petaluma 94952 2 003-006 007-401-055-000 City $20,217,375.00 n/a Comm - EE - HVAC Duct Zoning Control System 3/1/2011
1996 Light Industrial 531120 $60,455.36 10.35% n/a 930 Piner Road Santa Rosa 95403 3 004-002 015-680-019-000 City $584,001.00 $750,000.00 WestAmerica Bank All - EE - HVAC Air Conditioning  -  Split System Unit 3/1/2011
1996 Light Industrial 531120 $60,455.36 10.35% n/a 930 Piner Road Santa Rosa 95403 3 004-002 015-680-019-000 City $584,001.00 $750,000.00 WestAmerica Bank Comm - EE - Cool roof system 3/1/2011
1996 Light Industrial 531120 $60,455.36 10.35% n/a 930 Piner Road Santa Rosa 95403 3 004-002 015-680-019-000 City $584,001.00 $750,000.00 WestAmerica Bank Res - EE - Insulation, Attic 3/1/2011
1205 Central Self Storage Storage 531130 $97,506.23 3.09% n/a 6100 State Farm Drive Rohnert Park 94928 3 007-006 143-021-076-000 City $3,159,045.00 Wells Fargo Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 4/1/2011
1927 Santa Rosa Plaza Shopping Mall 531120 $236,646.00 0.33% n/a 1071 Santa Rosa Plaza Santa Rosa 95401 3 004-057 010-660-001-000 City $71,394,587.00 n/a Comm - EE - Cool roof system 4/1/2011

2177 Northern California Foot-Ankle Center Medical Office - Podiatry 621391 $26,973.17 4.14% n/a 2285 Cleveland Avenue Santa Rosa 95403 3 004-298 015-481-029-000 City 651,704.00$             Redwood Credit Union Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 6/30/2011
2064 Children's Village of Sonoma County Foster Home 623990 $184,089.00 5.74% n/a 1321 Lia Lane Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-136 044-370-007-000 City 3,206,406.00$          Sterling Savings Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 8/1/2011
2064 Children's Village of Sonoma County Foster Home 623990 $184,089.00 5.74% n/a 1321 Lia Lane Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-136 044-370-007-000 City 3,206,406.00$          Sterling Savings Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 8/1/2011
2064 Children's Village of Sonoma County Foster Home 623990 $184,089.00 5.74% n/a 1321 Lia Lane Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-136 044-370-007-000 City 3,206,406.00$          Sterling Savings Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 8/1/2011
2064 Children's Village of Sonoma County Foster Home 623990 $184,089.00 5.74% n/a 1321 Lia Lane Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-136 044-370-007-000 City 3,206,406.00$          Sterling Savings Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 8/1/2011
2064 Children's Village of Sonoma County Foster Home 623990 $184,089.00 5.74% n/a 1321 Lia Lane Santa Rosa 95404 3 004-136 044-370-007-000 City 3,206,406.00$          Sterling Savings Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 8/1/2011
2036 Sonoma Mountain Village LLC Mixed use retail/residential 531120 $1,609,644.44 4.57% n/a 1212 Valley House Drive Rohnert Park 94928 2 007-007 046-051-045-000 City 35,224,673.00$        Bank of America Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 9/1/2011
2269 Washoe Creek Golf Course Golf Course 531120 $54,848.68 3.03% n/a 1475 West Sierra Avenue Cotati 94931 2 067-008 046-102-017-000 UN 1,813,057.00$          n/a Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 11/1/2011
2297 Emirisa Gardens Plant Nursery 444220 $69,127.16 12.89% 7.47% 555 Irwin Lane Santa Rosa 95401 5 130-006 130-223-100-000 UN 536,393.00$             925,000.00$           WestAmerica Bank Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 11/1/2011

2307
Affordable Animal Emergency Clniinc 
and Animal Kind Veterinary Clinic Veterinary Clinic 541940 $88,438.43 11.44% 10.34% 4122 S Moorland Ave Santa Rosa 95407 5 058-000 134-193-008-000 UN $773,329.00 855000 Sterling Savings dba Sonoma BanComm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 2/1/2012

2324 Stony Creek Multi-Family Apartments 531110 $382,422.73 16.83% 8.77% 520 El Camino Real, FL 9 San Mateo 94402 5 004-003 010-381-067-000 City 2,272,506.00$          4,360,000.00$        First Republic Bank Res - EE - Exterior Siding, Insulating 2/1/2012
2324 Stony Creek Multi-Family Apartments 531110 $382,422.73 16.83% 8.77% 520 El Camino Real, FL 9 San Mateo 94402 5 004-003 010-381-067-000 City 2,272,506.00$          4,360,000.00$        First Republic Bank All - EE - Windows 2/1/2012
2333 Monte Verde Rest Home Retirement Home 623110 $65,524.37 47.70% n/a 122 Calistoga Rd #124 Santa Rosa 95409 1 004-009 153-091-002-000 City 137,373.00$             538,000.00$              n/a Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 2/1/2012
2337 Harvest Moon Winery 312130 $100,511.23 17.93% n/a 2192 Olivet Rd Santa Rosa 95401 4 139-010 057-030-064-000 Un 560,648.00$             None to Report All - EE - Solar Thermal Systems for Pool Heating - pan 2/1/2012
2337 Harvest Moon Winery 312130 $100,511.23 17.93% n/a 2192 Olivet Rd Santa Rosa 95401 4 139-010 057-030-064-000 Un 560,648.00$             None to Report Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 2/1/2012
2338 Sonoma Veterinary Clinic Veterinary Clinic 541940 $39,052.95 4.58% n/a 21003 Broadway Sonoma 95476 1 158-054 128-341-017-000 Un 853,527.00$             Frank and Jennifer Delgreco Comm - Gen - Photovoltaic (PV) Systems 2/1/2012
2361 Sebastopol Liquor and Deli Retail Liquor 445310 $21,132.86 4.27% n/a 6800 Sebastopol Ave Sebastopol 95472 5 005-014 004-061-020-000 City 494,851.00$             None to Report Comm - EE - Cool roof system 2/1/2012
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